Rule 2.21

Form 2.15B(Scot)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs R 2 - 2 1

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotiand) Rules 1986

Name of Company

Company number

FM Property and Leisure Limited SC173328
Insert full HWe
name(s) and Fraser J Gray Elizabeth G Mackay
address{es) of Zolfo Cooper Zolfo Cooper
administrator(s) Alhambra House Alhambra House
45 Waterloo Street 45 Waterloo Street
Glasgow Glasgow
G2 6HS (32 6HS

Anne C O'Keefe
Zolfo Cooper
The Observatory
Chapel Walks
Manchester

M2 1HL

attach a copy of--

the statement of affairs;

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed

Dated

NMAW

Joint Admlnlstrator@

2 APRI\L 2ooa

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the
form.

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

Ll |I Il

SCT 10/04/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

FRIDAY

Michael Green
Zolfe Cooper
The Observatory
Chapel Walks
Manchester M2 1HL
+44 (0) 161 838 4500

| when you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB
DX 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinburgh-2

SADM320




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the
company

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B {Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21{1) of the lusolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Staternent as to the affairs of FM Property and Leisure Limited

as at the 23 February 2009, the date that the company entered administration.

Statutory Declaration

1 solemnly and sincercly declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and
complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at 6¢ wabu 'y\ R
Signed J c@/ﬂjk\

This /el dayof A—ﬂyJ 200’

T

Before me;:Q 5D VS‘W{EZ) Coompe PRI ANIEE R TR WOTARY
F?U‘\}t_,tc;)

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

SADMI17



STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company on the 2R cE%VJ DR

Please do not write in this margin

Plegse complete legibly, preferably in
Mack typre, or bald bleck lettering

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

ASSETS
Assets not specifically secured (as per List " A™) ("QZ,LJ(Z
Assets specifically secured (as per List “B”") £

Estimated realisable value 4, =m0 eco)

Less: Amount due to secured creditors _

Estimated Surplus Wauegkd (37 GLO D)

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of

floating charges and unsecured creditors

LIABILITIES
Preferential creditors (as per List “C™)

(37 63y e

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

(37 434, 60%)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D™)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

(37 U3y (é;t-g)

Unsecured Creditors £
Trade accounts (as per List “E™) (20 %2)
Bills payable (as per List “F)
Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G™) (5 %'3)3}"
Total unsecured creditors (excluding ' y
any shortfail to floating charge N
holders) qu‘&_,.ZﬂJ (‘5 G ’Z"I‘) )

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
{brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and Called-up Capital

(42,221,%95)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members

(Lz,921 %95)
&

(a2 %91)

‘These figures must be read subject to the following:~

*[(a) There is no unpaid capital liable to be calfed up]

*[(b) The neminal amount of unpaid capital liable to be calted up is £

estimated to produce £

is/is not charged in favour of the holder of the floating charges(s)}

*delete as appropriate

which

The estimates are subject 10 the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the

Assets,

SADM317




Please do not write in
this margin

Please cemplete
tegibly, preferably in
biack type, or bold
block Jettering

Statement of affairs LIST *A°
Assets not specificalty secured

Particulars of assets

Book value

Estimated to produce

Stock in trade

Work in progress

Heritable property.......ccocoiiiieec i
Leasehold property ... oo nereesg oo
Plant, machinery and vehicles ..o,
Furniture and fittings, e1o ......c..cocvinvennorenecna
Patents, trade marks, etC ...
Investments other than marketable securities ........
Oher ProPerty ..ot

Total

.................................

.................................

£ £

Balance atbank ... | i | e e s
Cash N hand ... | civrerresiveeseenanevrenenrees ] cetene e
Marketable securities (as per Schedule I)..oooiiis | o ] e,
Bills receivable (as per Schedule ) ..ot 1 i crniiinies | e
Trade debtors (as per Schedule IIT) ... ‘ N ey Fere Fereeniees
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV) ... | ... %7%%2. 2755

Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V) oo | N S 2— ................

..................................

..................................

..................................

o Tk ML

o 0/ [o[ 2007

* Wie QrRcHes TE (AN oD Setiau o SV Peeer (er

SADM317




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferable in black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE 1 TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical erder and numbered
consecttively

N Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estimated to
o > o preduce
secuyities are held securities held ¢ ¢

l

1

Signed (T_j:w:m\ ML\&

Date O'(/OQ /ZOO‘? )

SADM317



Please do not write in
this thargin

Please complete
iegibly, prefershly in
biack type, or beld
black lettering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs

Bills of exchange, promissory netes, ete. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount of bili [ Date Estimated to Particulars of any
No Name and adress of acceptor or note when praduce property held as
of bill or note due securifty for payment
£ £ of bill or note

o Gt s

Date Ul /0({ {ZOOQ .

SADM317



Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferably in black type,
or boid block lettering

SCHEDULE IH TO LIST *A?
Statement of affairs
Trade debtors

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered
consecutively

No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Es;ﬁ;ﬁ ©
debtor securities held for debt £ £
Signed [ Date -
gt J«Wif\?\_ M,(Lq ot/ OY(/2009 -
o) 4

SADM317



Please do not write in this

margin

Please complete legibly,

preferably in black

SCHEDULE 1V TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs

type,

or bold block lettering

L.oans and Advances

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively

CAre=Tg %[Bloq

No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Estirr:gted to
: debtor securities held for debt ¢ P Euce
1| P DEELOOMENTS, oA .
9 GreaT SwuAeT ST 83, o
EnwmaBocH
ENA T
(uq ADMIET ZATICN
2 [P Kiumegnock & O =Y iy o
7 GEenT Soaer St
Eomoa0ea
ez TP
2 | HM PeuenDey Custong N P 2= 265
(VAT )
| FecrmyrmEngTs, /A s o

Signed 7: ijlT/\. L\’ qu_,

Date 01,/044/260“7 ;

SADM317




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type. or bold
Mock lettering

SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A°

Statement of affairs
L.oans and Advances

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and
numbered consecutively

Amount of Total Estimated
e
o Na in Name and address of No of call per amount to produce
share shares share due
. shareholder )
register held unpaid
£ £ £
! SoMR Forre<, i i i |
SUANS PRk
KineEEe
MoraTross,
2 SONATHON) ALEXPNDER \ i { \
MicruE
Pruvee Heuee
Pruver Earmre
LL\’V\EK\L!\Z!& [C Y)Uur‘gm\?(
Signed

G W TR

e 0[Ok ) 2009

SADM317



Please do not write in

this margin

Please

block tettering

complete
tegitly. preferably in
black type. or bheid

LIST “B’ (consisting of \

Statement of affairs

secured by a floating charge)

pages)

Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders

Nate: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

(@) an owner of goads in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an

agreement for the hire of goods for mare than 3 months, or

{b) a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a
conditional sale agreement.

Particulars of assets Date when Name of
No specifically secured and : . Address and occupation
. security granted creditor
nature of security
LTAn0AML SWUCu20Ty Guil
i FHET of LD Aamb -ln:"q/og‘g_ HKOS ) 18 ALy ol
LETATL 568 LEY AP ABCLPRE =
OTuLEes A FOLM LY (R ALY e
- . LR
OF Guiumd  AnD - BANSKERS |
ne~sBo GRASS LIS
STewEnAvers,
J
Signed r“"‘"j H~ /L'N{ Date () (/:)(} /?m 7 .
\ S A AA

SADM317



Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or beold
block lettering

LIST *C’ (consisting of pages)
Statement of affairs
Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arranged in alphabetical erder and numbered consecutively

No Name of creditor

Address

SADM317




Plcase do not wrile in
this margin

Plcase complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs
List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount Descripti ¢ . o which
No Name and address of Holder ¢scription ol assets over whic
£ security extends
\ HEoS N
: 5 LY, _

ERI N TNV L \’, ¥ fce wsT. B

At T e

Ao Axws.

Signed 7;" -./\A-ﬁ:;..‘_ /le{/\_g_

*Of Jo4 (2007 '

SADM317



Pleast do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferable in
black type, or hold
black lettering

-

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of S pages)
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors ~ trade accounts.

Identify separately an this list customers claiming amouunts paid in advance of the supply of

goods and services

Names 1o be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Name of and address of creditor

Amount of the debt

£

H AG Fenrrany

2 Dsreeey Teap
CRLENCE D,
ARZO

2 | Regeoesr e Coonacit
Gerory House
BrackmaL i Ponp

NV Blrd

AES 2R

3 Comnoond Op SToERRIVEN
O PlAiDic e Syecey
STOROEMRVEN

RN zZeA

L( CJOLJ'\JT‘Q\.(\,Q\[)S
CrAate, Howag
PR _ETERN
Erisud

ARG RAPE

S | Erar Cooer Vinees, Grennd
Beonowooo

Deor yrene
SToNIEMAEN

© | ErnZoCenyteE
CRAGHRLL RusinEes PaRi
Ercl € SreeeT

Grretond
GGy XA

5200

190 OO

G0 2

10 LN

5,9u9%

Loz

Signed /(Lmﬁh /LL\_Z

™ ot foy (7009 -

SADM317



Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legthly, preferable in
biack type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of 3 pages)

Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.
Identify separately on this list customers claiming ameunts paid in advance of the supply of
gooids and services

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name of and address of creditor

Amount of the debt

£

i

G, S WeElsr
Keeer
CATERL1waE
SrnIeHAVE NS

S Lo

23 Vneewstwde Dee
Darestzad
Ppeeregnd

ARZZ2 &ave

HC Wormaw & Seeld
WELLIWLTewm) Hoag
Sof92. Bur Cond
CocMesep

Oz 20A

Howeene Aomeey Co
Deaer ey

Beaoorusreo oo, e
Morsteasne

DD Ra

Rigkrons Vetecroaey Cerame

Fermeerser
STOREMRUEN)

B3 %

6o 75

2RO OO

L9792

Signed

et A,

ot fou (2009

SADM317



Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, prefersble in
btack type, or bold
block fettering

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of 3 pages)
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.

Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of

goods and services

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Name of and address of creditor

Amount of the debt

£

12 | MacDacconie ¢ Magacay
SPORRMMILLae K N USRI
EsToeE

STONEHRVEN

> | Mactar Morerit 4 Srense
Ky S Unecernot S
Geracond

i | Nemmerran) Toncrers, Lo
TorcMLR

pu\)ﬂ%‘\)

Foagemt

ArCYs

S OZ

Pecnxaton Bosuss Cagi
Miccsromn) Pagi (g

Legos

‘e | Scoman Puipee: Ligereo
Favymeror Censrege

Yo Box A

HAavanT

| T Coce Partacrone
Benerecn

oo

BTN e

Aeovwd

PSR

GSU -

O

2% 93,

¥ -op

Signed 'j;: j—\;\_ A‘\» L’L

e 0 ﬁ) f//Zc:)Of’{ :

SADM317




Please do not write in LIST ‘F

this margin .
Statement of affairs
Please complete Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc
tegibly, preferably in et
black type, er bold
block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively
*Note Amount of claim
The particulars of any No Name and aﬁdress of Name and address of Date when
bills of exchange and acceptor of bill or note holder* due ¢
promissory notes held N

by a holder should be
inserted immediately
below the name and
address of such
creditor.

Signed ’Mm M}\Q Date () { l{ol_{, /?(Dof :

SADM317



Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black rype, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘G’
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors - contingent liabilities

Nomes to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount of claim

No Name and address of creditor Nature of liability
£
‘ H%QS OVERDTART gy I
3 AL Race r
RNecentery
PR M
? ™ Heerim E’)umblw o Tt Py Lo ‘6:077‘;‘
3 QeERT Sroner S
&;D\wﬂxm"‘i
WO RDMIET AT W
2 [EM(CRPE Ueepe TR T6x
2COoMOY n ‘
cle Ackeat SruneT e est
AT EOWIERLR M
N PMODESrEm Maesel | o szanpmsad G s,
9 esar Sroney ST Lonr)
EINOBLR
L Ew Consmwienens i
VTE BLOME Al }
D QREAT STy ST ‘o &7 =
& SO Y
W/ PorawZEen oy
& FMaH hotepzomMPany 9,537
T Ceeart SumeT $r Lomno |
EDsﬂiﬂ)mH
T M R Mecuss INTERC Pt ¢
D Cigeat STURRT ST Lo
Ersvorysea

_

T A

o 01 fou | 200¢ »

SADM317



Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
btack type, or bhold
block lettering

LIST ‘&
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name and address of creditor

Amount of claim
Nature of liability
£

Q

Hew oy Fersst
Moo
& Jereeny 4T

Receocery
RERD IXE

ALy + C HaMBRERS
CAPTEN Mews, OEpEE
% CrHpmeN) Ppct
At oecn)

PBRIO GRYD

Nauck Qo ¢
Desano
GAarmieyawmy 16

ES2U Moss
Norrorw

NoCwLAs Desiciu
o OB Hewny

C

SovE S0
o Pao Benci
Clomvon 2Rlc%
UsS

Recever Lupgeis O [@CCD(UB’C“)

Recevge Cxeonsm]  Rye )7C.r

PecUeo Excomnsry BT S ((N(‘q)'

Aeceled Ewpe R 2570 VD &;u.‘cq )

Signed (-j-:,\_/\o:tc_/\_ A(/\,?/L e _ Date ok / O / ?Cm /

SADM317




